
Rourkela - Barbil Intercity Express/18403 - Exp - ECoR 
ROU/Rourkela Junction to BBN/Barbil 

4h 25m - 224 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ROU Rourkela Junction 04:20 0 1 0 72 218 SER
2 MOU Manoharpur 04:53 04:55 2m 0 1 40 52 225 SER
3 CKP Chakradharpur 06:05 06:10 5m 2,3 1 101 59 234 SER
4 CBSA Chaibasa 06:48 06:49 1m 2 1 138 62 244 SER
5 KNPS Kendposi 07:22 07:23 1m 0 1 173 56 450 SER
6 DPS Dangoaposi 07:45 07:47 2m 2,1 1 193 39 478 SER
7 BJMD Bara Jamda Junction 08:20 08:22 2m 0 1 215 24 466 SER
8 BBN Barbil 08:45 1 1 224 - 475 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (07:22)

Jun 26 2024 (07:22)

1

1


